J ADORE DELUXE HOTEL & SPA
Europe Holiday

Print Date: 13.07.2023 11:56:36

VOUCHER SALE DATE

134866140 13.07.2023 09:00

RESERVATION DETAILS

CHECK- ROOM
OPERATOR CHECK-IN OUT TYPE
ROMANIA 04.08.2023 11.08.2023 STANDARD
LARGE
ROOM
CUSTOMERS
SUR
TITLE NATIONALITY FIRST NAME NAME
Mr ROMANYA STEFAN RADU ONIGA
Mrs ROMANYA CAMELIA ONIGA
MIHAELA
Mrs ROMANYA KARINA IOANA ONIGA
Chd ROMANYA ILINCA MARIA ONIGA
AGENCY NOTE

| Toplam 1547,91 EUR Lutfen.

HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS

Pending

ACCOMODATION

BIRTH
DATE

24.08.1977

23.12.1977

14.01.2010

01.03.2013

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS

UAI 3 1
PASS. SERIAL
AGE NO
45
45
13
10

0

PASS.
NO

NewReservation

RESERVATION TYPE

ROOM  SALE

1

ARRIVAL
TIME

BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT DATE

13.07.2023
09:00

FIRST
SENT
DATE

13.07.2023
11:54:46

DEPARTURE

TIME



